Limietwedstrijd Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 5-9-2020

Programmanr. 18
5-9-2020 - 19:55

100m rugslag

20 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

2 Erin Zantinge

Evelien van Klaarbergen
Daniélle de Boer

René Beetsma

Peter Lubberts

Martine Mulder - van Dijk

~No o~ w

vereniging

MZ&PC De Reest
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
MZ&PC De Reest
MZ&PC De Reest

inschrijftijd

1:17.60
1:11.32
1:06.80
1:07.59
1:15.00
1:22.76

200001632
197200964
199404736
196900069
200003297
199406686

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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